Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

D10 2,33 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Ea Hvidberg Tofte

D12 2,33 km
Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen
2. Carolina Langemose
3. Betina Bernholm Muller

D14 2,93 km
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. lda Marie Madsen

2. Isabella Gotfred-lversen

3. Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen
Yvonne Kock

D20 3,80 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Mette Sggaard Jensen
Anna Callesen

D21 3,80 km
Startet : 11 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

Aleksandra Gérnik
Andrine Benjaminsen
Amanda Falck Weber
Mette Stub

Veselina Zhelyazkova
Naja Knudsen

Laura Bagh

Tonje Pinl

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Nicoline Friborg Klysner
Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen

COXNOOOAWN=

—

Odense OK

Odense Orienteringsklu

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK FROS
OK Syd

Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Faaborg OK

OK Melfar
Odense Orienteringsklu

Igtisa

Odense Orienteringsklu
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Roskilde

Kolding OK

OK Snab

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK Melfar

26:46

11:55
16:57
20:32

17:42
19:14
19:49
33:44

26:12
Ikke startet

14:57
15:17
16:22
19:44
19:54
21:00
21:25
21:41
24:47
24:58
Udg.
Ikke startet

13:05:49

+05:02
+08:37

+01:32
+02:07
+16:02

+20
+01:25
+04:47
+04:57
+06:03
+06:28
+06:44
+09:50
+10:01

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO 13:05:49
D40 3,65 km

Startet: 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Camilla Spile Odense Orienteringsklu 22:20
2. Titika Meldgaard Christensen Horsens Orienteringskl 46:33 +24:13
D45 3,65 km

Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Pernille Buch OK GORM 19:26
2. Anne Marie Thommesen Ballerup OK 20:01 +35
3. Anne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense Orienteringsklu 20:53 +01:27
4. Diana Cederberg Ballerup OK 21:47 +02:21
5. Johanne Krabek Odense Orienteringsklu 25:38 +06:12
6. Hanne Veggerby Rold Skov OK 26:14 +06:48
7. Helle Wihan Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni 26:51 +07:25
8. Lene Flyvbjerg Rold Skov OK 26:56 +07:30

Gitte R. Christoffersen Svendborg OK Ikke startet

D50 3,65 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Irene K. Mikkelsen Horsens Orienteringsk 21:23

2. Simona Weber TSV Nusse 23:49 +02:26

3. Camilla Dalgaard Kolding OK 26:11 +04:48

4. Fiona Becker Sollerad OK 28:53 +07:30

5. Helle Schou OK Snab 29:38 +08:15

6. Dorte Grinderslev Horsens Orienteringskl 43:44 +22:21
D55 3,65 km

Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Marianne Lynge Krogh Kolding OK 20:30

2. Maria Douglas FIF Hillerad Orientering 22:39 +02:09
3. Susanne Hgjholt Kolding OK 22:43 +02:13
4. Iben Falck Maag Sallerad OK 23:30 +03:00
5. Lene Bejer Damgaard Viborg OK 23:43 +03:13
6. Hanne Gylling Aarhus 1900 Orienterin 32:04 +11:34
7. Bente Pihl OK Roskilde 35:28 +14:58
8. Tove E Juhl OK H.T.F. 41:17 +20:47

Odense OK 2 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

D60 3,20 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Anne Maarup
Annette Bonde

Kate Nielsen
Anette Holm
Trine Ravn

Helle Nikkel
Barbara Dresel

CONoOORWN =~

—

D65 3,20 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Hanne Birke
Grethe Anasus
Pia Kadziola

Jette Kreiberg
Birgitte Bach
Birte Langkilde
Hanne Frost

COXNOOOA~WN =

—

D70 2,18 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Liselotte Andersen

D75 2,18 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet : 1

Inge Jargensen

Ruth Hansen

abhwh =

Grethe Larsen
Rigmor Schou

Odense OK

Lisbeth Skovbjerg

Naja Dan Mgller

Karen Lise Bggh
Anne Fonnesbech Jensen

Mette Seir Hansen
Inge Price Jensen
Hanne Ljungberg

Inger Marie Haahr

Kirsten Ellekilde

Allergd OK

Ballerup OK

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Snab

Farum Orienteringsklub
Horsens Orienteringsk
Allergd OK

Viborg OK

SC Klecken

Odense Orienteringsklu
Pl-Kebenhavn

Kolding OK

Viborg OK

Maribo OK

Helsingar SOK

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Syd

OK Roskilde

Viborg OK

Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK

OK Roskilde

OK H.T.F.

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Helsinggr SOK

OK Snab

Mariager Fjord OK

21:16
21:36
22:11
22:26
22:42
24:01
24:35
25:10
26:44
53:28
Ikke startet

20:38
22:50
24:59
25:23
26:26
26:50
28:03
30:40
35:23
39:19

24:45

14:56
16:52
23:16
24:43
36:03

Udg.

13:05:49

+20

+55
+01:10
+01:26
+02:45
+03:19
+03:54
+05:28
+32:12

+02:12
+04:21
+04:45
+05:48
+06:12
+07:25
+10:02
+14:45
+18:41

+01:56
+08:20
+09:47
+21:07

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

D80 2,18 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Aase Thyssen

H10 2,33 km
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Marius Krabek
Birk Hvidberg Tofte
Ludvig Krabek
Anders Thrane

POON~

H12 2,33 km
Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
1. Max-Emil Kupriyanov Hviid
2. Adrian Kuprianov Hviid

H14 2,93 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

—

Emil Lindahl

2. Rasmus Dalgaard
Benjamin Krabek

Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen

H16 3,80 km
Startet: 7 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Anton Spile Andersen
Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
Johan Dalgaard

Rune Cederberg

Emil Dalgaard

O hkwh =~

Odense OK

Horsens Orienteringsk

Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Silkeborg OK

Farum Orienteringsklub
Farum Orienteringsklub

OK Melfar

Kolding OK

Odense Orienteringsklu
Horsens Orienteringsk

Farum Orienteringsklub
Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Kolding OK
Ballerup OK
Kolding OK

22:40

18:40
23:52
33:15
44:12

14:03
17:28

15:14
16:43
Udg.
Ikke startet

15:41
15:52
17:15
17:17
19:39
20:42

Udg.

13:05:49

+05:12
+14:35
+25:32

+03:25

+01:29

+11
+01:34
+01:36
+03:58
+05:01

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

—

H21 4,20 km
Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Clemens Sundby @xnevad
Jeppe Ruud

Jonas Aadal Wihan

Felix Isaksen

Philip Knak

Rasmus Iversen

Seren Schwartz

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Daniel Purup Nedergard Nielse
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Levi Hansen

CONoOORWN =~

H35 4,20 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Peter D. Frandsen

H40 3,80 km
Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
1. Nicolai Krabek
2. Anders Thygesen
3. Jacob Jagrgensen

H45 3,80 km
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
Mads K. Larsen
Peter Wihan

Saren Flyvbjerg
Mads Kappel Jensen

POON =

Odense OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni
OK Snab
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Pan

OK H.T.F.

Aalborg Orienteringsklu
OK @ST Birkergd

Uden klub

Kolding OK

Odense Orienteringsklu
Kolding OK
Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni
Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK

15:07
16:55
17:17
18:10
18:39
18:43
19:01
24:49
24:50
27:02
Ikke startet

20:33

18:15
21:32
27:30

17:19
17:48
22:21
35:27

13:05:49

+01:48
+02:10
+03:03
+03:32
+03:36
+03:54
+09:42
+09:43
+11:55

+03:17
+09:15

+29
+05:02
+18:08

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Startet : 13 Udgaet : 1

[ N N
N o

Startet : 12 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

[ NS N
N O

©COENOGORAWN =

©CoNOhrwWN =~

©CoNoGO W~

H50 3,80 km

Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Christian Olsen

Allan Thesbjerg

Peter Knudsen

Mads Mikkelsen

Peter Becker

David Palsgaard

Esben Blicher

Frede Callesen

H55 3,65 km

Kent Kragh

Kaj Isaksen

Tim Falck Weber
Henrik Uhlemann
Bjarne Johannsen
Allan Hougaard
Thomas Uhlemann
Brian Knudsen
Per Eg Pedersen
Henning Schou
Lars Thestrup
Jesper Allan Jensen
Matthias Taurit
Lars Eeg Hgjholt

H60 3,20 km

Michael Graae

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Carsten Lind

Kent Pihl

Jesper Barsting
Karsten Jghnk
Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Flemming Vejen
Erik Krogh

Torben Kristensen
Peter Skov Nielsen
Claus Mikkelsen

Odense OK

Disk.: 0

Odense Orienteringsklu
Amager Orienteringsklu
Horsens Orienteringskl
OK Melfar

Horsens Orienteringsk
Sallerad OK

Sollerad OK

OK Melfar

Odense Orienteringsklu

OK Pan

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kolding OK

OK Syd

Aarhus 1900 Orienterin
Kolding OK

OK Snab

Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK Melfar

OK Roskilde

TSV Nusse

Kolding OK

Sollerad OK
HAGI

OK FROS

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK
OK Syd

Viborg OK
Ballerup OK
Kolding OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK Snab
Herlufsholm OK

17:32
19:25
20:13
20:51
21:30
21:41
22:33
23:15
26:04

17:14
18:15
18:29
18:37
19:34
20:18
20:42
22:02
23:56
24:20
26:29
32:21
Udg.
Ikke startet

16:11
16:20
17:34
17:40
18:43
19:08
19:46
20:26
23:48
28:08
28:13
32:07

13:05:49

+01:53
+02:41
+03:19
+03:58
+04:09
+05:01
+05:43
+08:32

+01:01
+01:15
+01:23
+02:20
+03:04
+03:28
+04:48
+06:42
+07:06
+09:15
+15:07

+09
+01:23
+01:29
+02:32
+02:57
+03:35
+04:15
+07:37
+11:57
+12:02
+15:56

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

H65 3,20 km
Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Ole Gadsbaglle

Per Storm Hansen
Hans Erik Larsen
Uwe Dresel

Knud Jespersen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Erik Warncke

Max Prang

Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Kjeld Tidemand

SOOI NOORAWN >

—

H70 2,18 km
Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Torben Kruse

Stig Barrett

Mogens Bagh
Torben Hansen

Niels Mgller Petersen
Jagrgen Jgrgensen
Kurt Finn Petersen
Poul Egander Grgn
Sven Madsen

Nk~ wh =

H75 2,18 km
Startet : 7 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Barge Pedersen

Janne Brunstedt

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jorgen Munster-Swendsen
Erik Damgaard

Erik Ljungdahl

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Carl Malling

Nooabkowbd =

Odense OK

OK Esbjerg

Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK

SC Klecken

OK Snab

Ballerup OK

Amager Orienteringsklu
Horsens Orienteringsk
Fredensborg OK
Viborg OK

Viborg OK

Svendborg OK

Viborg OK

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK FROS

OK FROS

Silkeborg OK

Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni
Silkeborg OK

OK FROS

Odense Orienteringsklu
OK Roskilde

Fyns Politi Idreetsforeni
Silkeborg OK

Faaborg OK

Faaborg OK

Faaborg OK

Randers OK

16:27
17:54
20:38
20:46
21:01
21:10
21:49
23:04
24:39
26:17
32:03

13:04
13:24
16:19
16:24
16:38
16:53
19:03
19:30
Ikke startet

13:32
13:44
14:02
14:30
14:58
15:11
17:57
Ikke startet

13:05:49

+01:27
+04:11
+04:19
+04:34
+04:43
+05:22
+06:37
+08:12
+09:50
+15:36

+20
+03:15
+03:20
+03:34
+03:49
+05:59
+06:26

+12
+30
+58
+01:26
+01:39
+04:25

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2024 Finale dag 2. 19-05-2024, Odense C, FOK - SO

H80 2,18 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet : 1

Ole Svendsen

H. V. Jensen

Hans Larsen
Aksel Skovlyst

©COENOGORAWN =

Arne Pedersen

H85 2,18 km

Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Jergen Jensen
Olav Odgaard

Odense OK

Mogens Hansen
Per F. Henriksen

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Flemming Wedell
Per Christoffersen

OK Roskilde

OK Skeermen Hareskov
OK H.T.F.

Odense Orienteringsklu
Odense Orienteringsklu
Faaborg OK

Faaborg OK

Odense Orienteringsklu
Ballerup OK

Mariager Fjord OK

Helsinger SOK
Odense Orienteringsklu

17:39
20:32
21:10
21:11
22:14
22:42
25:19
29:30
31:53

Udg.

19:01
Ikke startet

13:05:49

+02:53
+03:31
+03:32
+04:35
+05:03
+07:40
+11:51
+14:14

EResults Pro



